
CORRIGENDUM 1 Amendments in Tender Documents

Date: 12.01.2022

BYPL NIT NO: CMC/BY/21-22/RS/PM/36, Dated: 06.01.2022

Work:
Construction of Double Storey Building and Other Associated Civil Work required
for Conversion of 33/11 KV Grid from Outdoor AIS to Indoor GIS at Motia Khan
Grid

S.No. Clause
Reference

Earlier Revised

1. Section-I,

RFQ,

Clause

No.04

“Pre-Bid

Meeting”

A Pre-Bid meeting shall be
organised digitally at the time
and date as specified in the
tender documents at Zoom web
conferencing platform and in
the presence of those bidders
or their authorized
representatives who may
choose to be present. The
details of the proposed Zoom
meeting are given below: -

Time:14.01.2022,15:00HRS
India
Link: -
https://zoom.us/j/8672899211
Meeting ID - 867 289 9211
Password - 654321

A Pre-Bid meeting shall be
organised digitally at the time
and date as specified in the
tender documents at Zoom
web conferencing platform
and in the presence of those
bidders or their authorized
representatives who may
choose to be present. The
details of the proposed Zoom
meeting are given below: -

Time:17.01.2022,15:00HRS
India
Link: -
https://zoom.us/j/8672899211
Meeting ID - 867 289 9211
Password - 654321


